
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 27 SEPTEMBER, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 THE WAIT Vika & Linda1 BDL/UMA BLOOD93
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F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)

STUDIOS 301 SESSIONS

T. R. U. T. H.

AS LONG AS IT'S NOT US

WHITE HEAT

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

THE GURRUMUL STORY

COMFORT TO ME

THE VERY BEST

THE SUN

RHINESTONES

SAINT GEORGES ROAD

GONE FISHIN'

LOVE SIGNS

WE'RE ALL FRUIT SALAD!: THE WIGGLES' GREATEST HITS

SUNLIGHT

A PLACE WE KNEW

14 STEPS TO A BETTER YOU

CRY FOREVER

The Kid Laroi

Lachy Doley

Guy Sebastian

Lachlan Bryan & The Wildes

Natalie Henry

Cold Chisel

Gurrumul

Amyl and the Sniffers

INXS

Bliss N Eso

HTRK

The Black Sorrows

Slim Dusty

The Jungle Giants

The Wiggles

Spacey Jane

Dean Lewis

Lime Cordiale

Amy Shark

COL/SME

IND

SME

SFR/UMA

MGM

CC/UMA

DEC/UMA

VMA/UMA

PET/UMA

LIB/UMA

IND

AMB/SME

EMI/UMA

AMP/ORCH

ABC/UMA

AWAL/INE

ISL/UMA

CHUGG/MGM

WRC/SME
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1
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4

1
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61

1

49

1

1

346

2

2

435

4

1

2

4

9

29

56

126

63

21

G0100044183579

ATS009

19439797692

SFR0124

BEVHILLREC002

CCC002

3586205

B2B003C

5335934

BNE117

859749525387

AMBITION144

3858326

AMP0024CD

3567927

SPACJ005CD

7739314

CHG026

LICK041
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